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Grundlovsdag
Fars dag
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Sankt Hans Aften
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Sankt Hans
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August 2003

31

32

33

34

35

Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag Lørdag Søndag

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Kalender august 2003

http://www.kalender-365.dk


September 2003

36

37

38

39

40

Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag Lørdag Søndag

1 2 3 4

Danmarks udsendte

5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Kalender september 2003

http://www.kalender-365.dk


Oktober 2003
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November 2003
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December 2003

49

50

51

52

1

Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag Lørdag Søndag

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23

Juleaften
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Juledag
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